* Contact factory for TCR on values below 0.05 OHMS
Features Applications
- These current sensing, low ohmic
  resistors provide a precise measurement
  of output current in power sensing and
  control applications.
- Precision tolerances to ±1%
- TCR down to ±50 ppm/°C

Short Time Overload ±0.5% 0.5%
Insulation Resistance 1MΩ minimum 1MΩ
How to Order
Code Nominal Resistance Tolerance PackagingMegastar Ohm
(       )
1/8 watt
1/8 watt
1/2 watt
14H        1/4 watt      (0805)
1/2 watt
1.0 watt
2.0 watt
(         )
(         )
(         )
(         )
(         )
1.0 watt02H
12H 1/4 watt      (1206)
(2512)
(         )
F
G
J
T
T
TF12 0R01
example: CSR12-0R01FT
CURRENT SENSING CHIP RESISTORS CSR SERIES
Megastar-Ohm
Mechanical Speci�cations
Type L
 Body Length
W
 Body Width
H
Body Height
a
Top Termination
b
Bottom Termination Units
CSR18S 0.039 ± 0.004
1.0 ± 0.1
0.020 ± 0.004
0.5 ± 0.1
0.014 ± 0.004
0.35 ± 0.1
0.006 ± 0.004
0.15 ± 0.1
0.006 ± 0.004
0.15 ± 0.1
inches
mm
CSR18 0.063 ± 0.004
1.6 ± 0.1
0.032 ± 0.004
0.8 ± 0.1
0.018 ± 0.004
0.45 ± 0.1
0.012 ± 0.008
0.3 ± 0.2
0.012 ± 0.008
0.3 ± 0.2
inches
mm
CSR14H
CSR14
0.079 ± 0.008
2.0 ± 0.2
0.049 ± 0.008
1.25 ± 0.2
0.016 ± 0.004
0.4 ± 0.1